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Accommodation schedule

Clayton 3

Langdon
Lambourne
Stamford
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No. Type Beds m2 Ft2

4
4
4

121

159
164
232

1,303

1,708
1,768
2,498

1
1
1

Total Ft2

Elmdon 25 63 678

Bungalow Type 1 2 106 1,1461

6 1 Bed 1 Person Flat 1 37 398

3,390
2,606

1,708
1,768
2,498
1,146

1,680
Affordable

14,547
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